Specification Sheet
IK06
Rating
Eco Climate T8 | ECLTXX.VK.05.2022
Product Drawing
20K
Hours
4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE 2
Warranty
YE
A
R
IP65
Rating
220
-240
Volt
GREY
FINISH
CAT NO. TYPE SIZE LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE
ECLT6W10S40 Single 2ft/600mm 800 10W
ECLT12W18S40 Single 4ft/1200mm 1500 18W
ECLT15W22S40 Single 5ft/1500mm 1950 22W
ECO CLIMATE T8
Product Features
• Linear weatherproof luminaire supplied
with T8 LED tubes
• Polycarbonate body and diffuser with
plastic clips
• Surface or suspension mounting via rear
fixing brackets
CAT NO. TYPE SIZE LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE
ECLT6W20S40 Twin 2ft/600mm 1600 20W
ECLT12W36S40 Twin 4ft/1200mm 3000 36W
ECLT15W44S40 Twin 5ft/1500mm 3900 44W
78mm
87
m
m